KITCHEN + BAR

Custard, Burnt Caramel, Citrus Supremes

Rhubarb, Puffed Pastry, Hibiscus, Lime, Green Shiso

Malted Mousse, Puffed Barley, Yogurt Meringue, Espresso

House made, Changes Daily

Espresso

Decaffeinated Espresso
Cappuccino
Decaffeinated Cappuccino
Brioli French Press Coffee
MEM Loose Leaf Teas

Mercat Cava
Ayala Brut Champagne

Bouvet Sparkling Rosé

Please inform our staff of any allergens you may have prior to
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ordering a bite to eat. *Consuming raw and undercooked items

can lead to a foodborne illness.

dessert.

Taylor Fladgate Ruby Porto
Taylor Fladgate 10yr Tawny Porto
Croft Distinction Porto

Taylor Fladgate 20yr Tawny Porto
Nonino Chardonnay Grappa
Chateau Thibault Sauternes
Lustau Cream Sherry

Sogno Limoncello

10
12
10
15

O 0 VU O



